
F4-Umcaster Farming, Saturday, August 14,1993
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3-6
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EARL ANNA MAE REIFF
FITTER GR-H 3-0 305

SAMUEL S STOLTZFUS
21
JENNY
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305
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GORDON & CAROLE HOOVER
99
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4-2
6-2

305
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MYROM STOLTZFDS
BLINDA 7-9 305

NAPLEHOFE FARMS INC
114 GR-H 305

BALMER BROTHERS
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HARVEY Z REIFF
ELSIE

6R-H 305

GR-H 1-10 305
J S SKDCXERtSONS FH2

972 305
DENNIS E TICE

JODY 3-11 302
SIX CORNER FARM

LOLD 305
GLENN H WENGER

SDE
ROBERT MARTIN

3-7 305

GR-H 7-0
TON ZARTNAN

284 GR-H 3-8 300
RALPH PETERSHEIN

APPUA 305

Lancaster DHIA
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NEW AGUES
58

GLOW E BURKHOLDER
Lizzy
ROBIN

KREIDER DAIRY FARRS
547
371

BURNELL H MOLT
134

HALIER H HORST
203

GLENN F SHENK
GRERLI
TANIA

READOH VISTA FARR
133

HARRY H RANCK JR
COP

KENNETH R ZIRNERHAN
23
42

CLAIR R LANDIS
JOLYN
APRIL

CLAIR GOOD
BEAUTY

JOHN L LANDIS
55
206

DAVID ( ROBIN DON
4108
66
117

SPRING LAWN FARM
130

DAVID L LANDIS
368

ELI K LAPP
FLO

BRANDYVALE FARM
GWEN

TIMOTHY KURTZ
75

TROUT SPRING FARM
KATE
KELLY

26/397
25,442
21,920

GR-H

7-0
3-10

305
298

305

3-9 305

3-
4-

305
305

1-11 305

305

3-7
3-11

305
305

4-1
4-11

305
305

3-11 305

9-5
4-2

305
305

3-
4-
4-1

305
305
287

7-0 305

282

3-3 305

5-1 305

GR-H 3-1 305

26,107
22,473

23,853

25,053

24,273
24,838

26,953

24,931

25,144
25,524

25,615
25,414

25,201

25,477
27,054

27,152
24,073
26,595

23,480

25,359

24,275

25,585

25,572

7-11 295 25,873
5-4 305 24,479
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Division of J-STAR Industries, Inc. fflWNnaHow Can You Be Satisfied
With 2nd

, 3rt Or 4th Best... Smooth Moves!
SURFACE DRIVE SILO
UNLOADERS

When

VAN DALE
Smart farmers look to
Van Dale for all ftheVight moves IQS*
when it comes
to surface drivetechnology. Even frozen and
hard packed silage and haylage are no match for Van Dale’s
Magnum and SD 2000. Now Van Dale offers even greater efficiency with its DURAGLIDE™
Impeller available on the SD 2000. The Duraglide lessens gummy buildups, uses less
power and provides faster and more reliable delivery.
Make a move in the right direction to Van Dale. Leaders of the pack since 1950.

The Most Copied Silo Unloader In The Industry! V DURAGLIDE™ Impeller V Trouble-Free Gearbox V Remote Electrical
V Heavy-Duty Auger Syatem V Collector Ring ControlIst in Surface Drive Silo Unloaders

Ist in Center Drive Silo Unloaders
URE SPREADERS
SLINGER - 2700 & 3300 Gallon Model

With Full-Length Internal AugerIst in Hydraulic Drive Mixers

Ist in Bale Processors
VACUUM - 2700 & 3300 Gallon Models

With Reliable Jurop Vacuum Pump
LOOK AT THESE NEW FEATURESI

• 10year limited tank warranty
• 5 year limited undercarriage warranty

• Full 1/4” steel vessels with 1/4” dome ends
• 8” x 6" structural tube walking beams
• Bolt on 8” x 2” structural tube hitch

• • Adjustable walking beams
• Optional 19L z 16.1 or 21.5z 16.1 tires

St. 0% F Mi

participating Van Dale dealer for complete details. —————————

FRANKLIN’ S McMILLEN RYDER STAR SILOS K& S INC. LANCASTER HISTAND'S FARM PAUL JACKSON’S MILL CREEK
FARM SERVICE BROTHERS SUPPLY CO. ' Myerstown, PA Quarryville, PA SILO CO. INC. & HOME SERVICE LIVESTOCK SYSTEMS FENCE A FARM*

Laceyville, PA , Loysville, PA Chambersburg, PA 717-866-5708 717-284-3111 Lancaster, PA Rome, PA Troy, PA Lancaster, PA
717-869-2407 717-789-3961 717-263-9199 • M„.r., b.i. p, t w..t. Only 717-299-3721 717-744-2371 717-297-3872 717-396-6987
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